
Property Tax Rates
For more information, please visit: www.vzcad.org

2025
VAN ZANDT COUNTY

Athens ISD

Brownsboro ISD

Canton ISD

City of Canton

City of Edgewood

City of Grand Saline

City of Mabank

City of Van

City of Wills Point

Edgewood ISD

Eustace ISD

Fruitvale ISD

Grand Saline ISD

Lindale ISD

Mabank ISD

Martins Mill ISD

Trinity Valley Community College

Tyler Junior College

Van ISD

Van Zandt County

Wills Point ISD

Emergency Service District #1

Emergency Service District #2

Emergency Service District #3

Emergency Service District #4

VZ County Special Road Tax

1.056900

1.059500

1.063700

0.625000

0.565262

0.765220

0.425440

0.735800

0.939000

1.238400

0.900800

0.955200

1.255200

0.937900

0.946900

0.809450

0.113660

0.185068

0.949001

0.299600

0.733900

0.050000

0.082254

0.100000

0.100000

0.100000

Cities/ISD
Special Districts

Tax Rate
Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.


