

# Property Tax Rates

For more information, please visit: [www.vzcad.org](http://www.vzcad.org)

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate	Special Districts	Tax Rate
Athens ISD	1.056900	Emergency Service District #1	0.050000
Brownsboro ISD	1.059500	Emergency Service District #2	0.082254
Canton ISD	1.063700	Emergency Service District #3	0.100000
City of Canton	0.625000	Emergency Service District #4	0.100000
City of Edgewood	0.565262	VZ County Special Road Tax	0.100000
City of Grand Saline	0.765220		
City of Mabank	0.425440		
City of Van	0.735800		
City of Wills Point	0.939000		
Edgewood ISD	1.238400		
Eustace ISD	0.900800		
Fruitvale ISD	0.955200		
Grand Saline ISD	1.255200		
Lindale ISD	0.937900		
Mabank ISD	0.946900		
Martins Mill ISD	0.809450		
Trinity Valley Community College	0.113660		
Tyler Junior College	0.185068		
Van ISD	0.949001		
Van Zandt County	0.299600		
Wills Point ISD	0.733900		